THE DATASHEET OF
LNBP9LIT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Preliminary data
This is preliminary information on a new product in development or undergoing evaluation. Details are subject to change
without notice.
November 2008 Rev 1 1/21
21

DFN8 (5x6 mm) mechanical data
7286463/C
LNBP8L - LNBP9L - LNBP10L - LNBP11L Ordering information
19/21
9 Ordering information
Table 7. Order codes
Part numbers
Order codes
Packing
DFN8 (5x6 mm) IPPAK
LNBP8L LNBP8LIT Tape and reel
LNBP9L LNBP9LIT Tape and reel
LNBP10L LNBP10LPUR Tape and reel
LNBP11L LNBP11LPUR Tape and reel
Revision history LNBP8L - LNBP9L - LNBP10L - LNBP11L
20/21
10 Revision history
Table 8. Document revision history